
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

No.

96

35

205

22

206

60

Name

Rene Christensen

Simon Winther

Anders Salling

Niklas Damgaard

René Salling

Henrik S Sørensen

Best Tm

55.135

55.454

56.613

57.123

57.499

57.499

Diff

0.319

1.478

1.988

2.364

2.364

In Lap

13

7

16

10

13

11

2nd Best

55.687

56.153

57.214

57.173

57.559

57.947

Laps

16

8

18

12

18

15

Transponder

587635

2298711

4896227

9401684

4675016

644854

Class

SM Mini Open

SM Mini Open

SM Mini Open

SM Mini Open

SM Mini Open

SM Mini Open

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Knud Møller

Race Director
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Licensed to:  Danmarks Motor Union

SuperMoto

SM Mini

Fri Træning

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:30:12

Randers Køreteknik 1,000 km

01-09-2013 09:30


